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
and out! New exterior siding, new doors, new garage door,
new windows, countertops, cabinets, sinks, tile, blinds, floor-
ing, lighting, texture and paint. Call today for your tour!

412 E. Kingsmill Ave.

210 W. 8th Ave.

White Deer 1950 sqft - 4 bed.-2 ba.
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Pampa 2095 sqft - 3 bed.-3 ba.

Nice Large remodeled Duplex! Within walking Distance of our Beautiful Downtown. Close to Library!
2bd 2bath has a separate dining room. Finished basement (288 sq ft) that could be a 3rd bedroom.
PLUS, a Large1bd 1 bath, separate dining room. with some updates. Perfect for a mother in-law
suite or as rental property! All new windows, new ceiling fans and entry doors in both units. 2bd has
all new paint, new kitchen (cabinets, sink) newer carpet and floors. New water heater, new gas wall
heater. Completely remodeled bath, new shower, vanity, paint, fixtures, floors and toilet. It has new
paint. New bathroom (shower, vanity, toilet) This property has so much to offer. So give me a call for
your private showing today. Both units are currently rented out. Being sold As Is.

Large 4bd 2bath with 2 living ar-
eas. Sits on a large corner lot. This
home has a new roof. All new win-
dows thru out. New Ac condenser
and sliding glass door. Some new
paint and floors. If you are looking
for a home to put your own touch
on. Then this is the home for you.
This home needs work and is being
sold As Is. Give me a call today for
your private showing!

2507 Mary Ellen

Pampa 812 sqft- 2 bed.-1 ba.

Nice Brick Home with Attached 2 Car Garage on your List? Call Today
to View. This Home has 2 Bedrooms that Share a Full Bath and a
Master that has a Nice Oversize Shower. Lots of Living Area with a
Spacious Front Living Room(Hardwood Floors), and Open Concept
from Kitchen to Den (Newer Hardwood Floor). The Kitchen has island
and beautiful Wood Cabinetry. The Large Backyard is fenced into 3
separate areas and has 2 Storage Units and covered Patio.

' 737 N Davis St.

Pampa 1248 sqft - 3 bed -1 ba.

Seek and you WILL Find hidden Treasures. This Corner is Home to
Approx. 2.64 Acres with Perimeter Fence and a Chain Link Fence for
the Home. The Home has Siding and a 2 Car Detached Carport on
the east Side. There are Several Outbuildings included. The Home has
3 Bedrooms, 1 Full bath and Utility, Kitchen which shares Spacious
DIning area and Front Living Room. The Built in back Porch could be
Office/Plant Room or Play Room even an Exercise Room.

2511 Charles St.
Pampa 1537 sqft - 3 bed.-1.75 ba.

Cute Home, Flowing Floor Plan, Nice 3 Bedroom 1.75 Bath
Home has LOTS to offer. The Exterior is Brick with attached
2 Car Attached garage. The Backyard is Fenced and Home
to Covered Patio for Great Entertaining in the Outdoors. The
Home Has Sprinkler System. The Utility Room is Spacious for
Overflow of Freezer or Fridge.
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84 4800 LL Greenbelt

Clarendon 1452 sqft - 3 bed-1 ba.

Talk about a View of the Lake with a Wonderful Front Porch to enjoy the
Outdoors anytime of the Day. The Home has 3Bedrooms (1) Bath that has
been tastefully Updated. There is 2 Bedrooms off the South Hall, Spa-
cious Living Area with Stone Fireplace which faces the Lake and the 3rd
Bedroom has view to Lake. The Formal Dining, Kitchen and Utility Room
complete the Home. The Home has attached 2 Car Garage. Make the Call
Today to View THIS AWESOME Property and see all the amenities it offers.
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